
PLAYERS ///  
DATE--> 8/19 8/17 8/228/17 8/28 9/5 8/9 9/19 Total AVG

School OPPONENT--> LC MVS MCS ECA PLS HILL REID S Dual
Dayton Braden Fleming 50 44 0 48 84 0 14294.66666667

Christian Caleb Forte 51 58 0 58 104 97 167111.3333333
Chase McCane 44 44 45 42 83 85 175 88

Todd Nate Petroni 45 0 47 0 93 0 92 n/a
Lucius Reid Collins 0 0 54 0 82 0 54 n/a

Renzo Bartley 51 48 60 46 105 102 205 103
Logan Denhardt 51 55 48 53 0 100 207 103.5

Lexie Olinger 0 51 53 52 0 99 156 104
team score 190 187 193 188 342 384 758 379

DATE--> 8/17 8/17 8/208/17 9/5 9/11
Emmanuel OPPONENT--> MCS MVS DC LC

Christian Atticus Loudenback 64 60 51 52 109 94 227 113.5
Austin Perks 50 50 48 48 88 99 196 98

Mike Eli Linson 69 56 55 50 108 230 115
Perks Grady Kohl 48 50 0 45 115 98 14395.33333333

Josiah Carrier 66 68 57 55 0 102 246 123
Maddox Buche 0 56 51 0 129 0 107 n/a
Drew Hoying 53 56 53 51 103 101 213 106.5
team score 215 212 199 194 408 820 410

DATE--> 8/19 8/31 9/11 9/12
Legacy OPPONENT--> DC MVS EC MCS

Christian Caleb Hill 62 56 59 55 127 DNF 232 116
Collin Moffitt 67 63 0 0 119 0 130 n/a

Patrick Henry Frederick 75 0 81 70 140 138 226150.6666667
Stalnaker Lukas Norvell 54 47 59 47 105 92 207 103.5

Luke Black 0 58 53 54 107 96 165 110
Travis Ervin 49 51 51 46 95 90 197 98.5

Connor Stokes 76 80 79 70 0 137 305 152.5
team score 232 212 222 202 426 415 868 434

DATE--> 8/17 8/17 8/28 9/12 7/6
Middletown OPPONENT--> EC DC LC MV

Christian Blake Green 39 43 36 34 78 77 152 76
Matt Mellish 46 46 44 36 78 78 172 86

Gary Judah Sargent 54 49 51 45 86 89 199 99.5
Cobb Spencer Thompson 47 51 42 56 95 93 196 98

Chase Jackson 54 54 49 48 111 97 205 102.5
Jon Stoner 0 0 0 56 117 103 56 n/a
team score 186 189 171 163 337 337 709 355

DATE--> 8/20 8/17 8/228/17 8/31 9/16
MIAMI OPPONENT--> EC DC LC MCS
VALLEY Aadya Guija 53 56 53 59 114 100 221 110.5



DUAL Pls Hill REID TOTAL
POINTS POINTS POINTS pts

team PLES HIL DUAL REID
8 8 0 16 standings average
0 0 0 0 Middletown Chr 337 355 337

10 9 10 29 Dayton Chr 342 379 384
n/a 5 0 5 Miami Valley 382 377 359
n/a 11 0 11 Emmanuel Chr 408 410 386
1 0 0 1 Legacy Chr 426 434 415
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1st team MBC

2nd team MBC
POS NAME SCHOOL MBC DUAL

#1
1 Blake Green MCS 14 14

0 0 3 3 2 Matt Mellish MCS 14 11
6 6 0 12 3 Celia Mendez MV 11 12
0 0 2 2 4 Chase McCane DC 9 10
8 0 0 8 5 Nikhil Buerk MV 5 9
0 0 0 0 6 Judah Sargent MCS 7 3

n/a 0 0 0 7 Braden Fleming DC 8 8
0 0 0 0

8 Travis Ervin LC 3 4
8 Spencer Thompson MCS 3 6
10 Austin Perks EC 6 6

0 0 DNF 0 10 Sid Palleria MV 1 3
n/a 0 0 0 12 Reid Collins DC 11 0
0 0 0 0 13 Grady Kohl EC 0 8
0 0 5 5 14 Nate Petroni DC 5 0
0 0 1 1 14 Lukas Norvell LC 0 0

4 3 6 13
0 0 0 0

DUAL POINTS
PTS name school ave
14 Blake Green MCS 79

14 14 14 42 12 Celia Mendez MV 84
11 14 12 37 11 Matt Mellish MCS 86
3 7 8 18 10 Chase McCane DC 88
6 3 4 13 9 Nikhil Buerk MV 91
1 0 0 1 8 Branden Fleming DC 95

n/a 0 0 0 8 Grady Kohl EC 95
6 Spencer Thompson MCS 98
6 Austin Perks EC 98
4 Travis Ervin LC 99
3 Sid Palleria MV 100

0 0 0 0 3 Judah Sargent MCS 100



COACH OF 
prelim FINAL THE YEAR

SCORE GARY
1029 COBB--MCS
1105
1118 SPORTSMANSHIP AWARDS
1204 Lexie Olinger DC
1275 Drew Hoying EC

Luke Black LC
Aady Guija MV

CHASE JACKSON MCS
MBC FINAL

#2 PTS Coach's Award
14 42 MATT MELLISH MCS
12 37
11 34
10 29
9 23
8 18
0 16

6 13
4 13  
0 12
8 12
0 11
0 8
0 5
5 5



Anna Wiley 0 0 0 74 158 0 74 n/a
TYLER Celia Mendez 44 41 38 45 82 82 168 84

BENEDICT Gabe Smith 0 48 55 0 110 0 103 103
Nikhil Buerk 46 45 45 38 93 88 174 87
Sid Palleria 51 56 46 47 97 89 200 100

Kourosh Miremadi 70 65 0 0 0 0 135 135
Jonathan Pickens 0 70 0 0 0 0 70 n/a

Jayce Kutwal 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 77 n/a
team score 194 190 182 189 382 359 755 377

  



n/a 0 0 0 1 Renzo Barley DC 103
12 11 11 34 1 Chase Jackson MCS 103

n/a 0 0 0
9 5 9 23
3 1 8 12

n/a 0 0 0
n/a 0 0 0
n/a 0 0 0








